MPN: GRUOO3W

3-way Schuko Power Socket, 1.8m

MicroConnect offers wide range of power sockets. We know how important
quality is when it comes to power all our power sockets are manufactured safe

and sturdy design. All our power sockets are CE and RoHS approved. This power
socket is a Schuko Power socket with 3 outlets and a 1.8m cable.

Specifications

Features

Package dimensions
(verified)

Packaging data
Product dimensions

Vendor information

AC outlet types

AC outlets quantity
Cable length

On/off switch
Placement supported
Power plug type
Product colour

USB ports quantity

Depth Verified
Gross Weight Verified
Height Verified
Width Verified

Number of products included

Net Weight (Product, kg)

Brand Name

Warranty

Type F

3 AC outlet(s)
1.8 m

No

Indoor

Type F
White

0

13.4 cm
0.352 kg
69cm

20.2cm

1 pc(s)

0.3 kg

MicroConnect

25 Year(s)
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Other products in this series

1.5
1.8
3.0
5.0

GRUOO3B-WOS

GRUOO033B
GRUOO35B

51293
GRUOO3W
GRUOO33W
GRUOO35W

Please note that specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
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